wwww.hagaberg.com
MADE IN
SWEDEN
CARRIERPLATES
CarrierPlates are adapters that expand the functionality of your Hagaberg fork positioner.
They allow you to switch between hook-on forks of different lengths and also enable the
mounting of mechanical attachments and tools.
The adapters are equipped with quick-release hooks and feature pin locking at the bottom,

CP,  C50 5000 / 500 125 3
CP,  C50E-60 6000 / 600 150 3,4
CP,  C70-C80 8000 / 600 150 4
CP,  C80E 8000 / 900 150 4
CP,  C80X 8000 / 1100 200 4
CP,  E2-20/25 2500 / 500 100 2
CP,  E3-30/35 3500 / 500 125 2,3
CP,  E4-50 5000 / 500 125 3
CP,  E4-50E-60 6000 / 600 150 3,4
CP,  E4-70-80 8000 / 600 150 4
CP,  E4-80E 8000 / 900 150 4
CP,  F4-60 6000 / 600 150 3,4
CP,  F4-80 8000 / 600 150 4
CP,  F4-120 8000 / 900 150 4
CP,  F4-140 8000 / 1100 200 4
CP,  RHD-100 10 000 / 600 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-120 12 000 / 600 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-140 14 000 / 600 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-150 15 000 / 600 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-160 16 000 / 600 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-180 18 000 / 600 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-180E 18 000 / 900 250 TWS
CP,  RHD-100X 10 000 / 1200 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-120X 12 000 / 1200 200 TWS
CP,  RHD-140X 14 000 / 1200 250 TWS
CP,  RHD-150X 15 000 / 1200 250 TWS
CP,  RHD-160X 16 000 / 1200 250 TWS
NOTE
All capacities up to 11 tonnes can be offered with ISO or TWS suspension.
Capacities exceeding 11 tonnes are offered with TWS-suspension.
Forks not included.